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Through-feed press - OCMAC EL TA

Through-feed press - OCMAC

Specifications

Max. workpiece
height

1450mm

EL TA

HOU.922
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1990 1450mm

Brand OCMAC
Model EL TA
Year 1990

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

5900

2200

2880

3500


https://secondowner.com/en/p/ocmac-el-ta-1052
https://secondowner.com/en/p/ocmac-el-ta-1052/download?type=photos
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Havenweg 6
6603AS Wijchen
SECOND T: +31 6 57668226
OWNER E: Glenn@secondowner.com

W: https://secondowner.com



